
17-Oct-03 18-Oct-03 19-Oct-03 20-Oct-03 21-Oct-03 22-Oct-03 23-Oct-03 24-Oct-03 25-Oct-03
Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
Breakfast and

Depart for Airport
By Shuttle Express

9:00 AM Bill Rudnicki
Bus. Careers

9:30 AM LBJ - 2965

10:00 AM Depart @ 10:27 am
AA4247

10:30 AM Cheri McKee
Self Instruction Lab Pamela Lloyd

Ellie Rosenfield
First Year Experience

Jeff Porter
NLC - LBJ

11:00 AM 3205 LBJ RIT Disabilities Svcs PEN Training Room

11:30 AM
Shopping

Wrap-up Meeting
12:00 PM

and LUNCH
w/ DeCaro and Clymer

12:30 PM PEN Training Room

1:00 PM Tour of Robotic's Lab
w/ Paul Stropko

1:30 PM Laurie Brewer
Ctr. For Arts & Sciences

2:00 PM 1285 LBJ PEN Training Room

2:30 PM
OPEN

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

LUNCH
Dining Commons
w/ Paul Stropko

LUNCH
at the Mall

Robb Adams
Counseling Services

LBJ - 2635

NTID Tour w/Karen
Meet in Admission's Office

OPEN OPEN

Arrive @ 4:20 pm
AA 4015

Greeted by
Bill Clymer

Downtown Rochester Tour

KEPAD Delegation: 
Mr. Jin Ky Park, President of Ilsan Vocational Training Institute, 

Mr. Haecheol Yang, Teacher of KEPAD Headquarter, 
Dr. Jeong Man Seo, Professor of KNCRW

LUNCH

LUNCH
w/ Jerry Walter

Sr. Institutional Researcher
Dining Commons

OPEN

Jean-Guy Naud
NTID Digital Imaging 

and Pub. Tech.

Working with Employers
Workshop

Linda Iacelli & John Macko
PEN Training RoomTom Raco

NTID Ctr. For Tech Studies
PEN Training Room

Breakfast
Dinning Commons

Trip to Niagara Falls

Breakfast
Dinning Commons

Breakfast
Dinning Commons

Breakfast
Dinning Commons

Paul Seidel
Center on Employment

2807 LBJ

Welcome by PEN Team
PEN Training Room

Day of Rest

Bill LaVigne
CAD Lab #1

1540 LBJ

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Corinne Heschke - C:\Documents and Settings\cahies.MAIN\My Documents\PEN-Inter\Visits to NTID\Korean Faculty_Oct_2003\Schedule
PEN-International is funded by a grant of the Nippon Foundation of Japan to NTID

1
10/23/2003 @ 9:53 AM


